Campionato Veneto TRAILO
Data creazione: 2026/03/07 13:08:53

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 25/09/2021

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 FERRANTE Edoardo
2 MORO Fabio
3 BELLO' Gregorio

Categoria: OPL

Pos. Nome

BETTIN Renato

DE PIERI Susy
MARTIGNAGO Davide
CERESER Elvio
GAZZETTO Davide
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
STRINGHER Luca
MANEA Roberto
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
CASARIN Alessandro
NARDO Mauro
FERRANTE Salvatore
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
BORTOLAMI Fabio
DAVES Silvano
ALBARELLO Alberto
VALENTINI Francesco
BORT Paolo
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Categoria: PRL

Pos. Nome
1 ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
2 NARDO Mauro
3 BORTOLAMI Fabio
4 VALENTINI Francesco

Societa

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. FONZASO

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:20:53
00:22:40
00:22:46

Tempo
00:03:24
00:03:55
00:04:16
00:04:28
00:08:06
00:08:19
00:08:24
00:08:32
00:11:23
00:11:31
00:12:21
00:15:35
00:15:39
00:15:51
00:16:14
00:16:34
00:20:33
00:22:35

Tempo
00:08:19
00:12:21
00:15:51
00:20:33



