

# Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto TRAILO

Data: 25/09/2021

Data creazione: 2026/04/22 09:30:54

---

## Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERRANTE Edoardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:20:53
2	MORO Fabio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:22:40
3	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:22:46

## Categoria: OPL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:03:24
2	DE PIERI Susy	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:03:55
3	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:04:16
4	CERESER Elvio	CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD	00:04:28
5	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:08:06
6	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:08:19
7	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:08:24
8	MANEA Roberto	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:08:32
9	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:11:23
10	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:11:31
11	NARDO Mauro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:12:21
12	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:15:35
13	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:15:39
14	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:15:51
15	DAVES Silvano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:14
16	ALBARELLO Alberto	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:34
17	VALENTINI Francesco	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:20:33
18	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:22:35

## Categoria: PRL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:08:19
2	NARDO Mauro	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:12:21
3	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:15:51
4	VALENTINI Francesco	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:20:33